sektion 54

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

12:00

Ringnummer
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023-14-0820
053-10-0440
074-13-0456
034-13-0594
023-13-0013
053-14-4047
023-13-0979
053-14-4037
053-10-0841
023-13-1270
250-10-0066
077-13-0109
053-12-2481
023-14-0726
053-13-3468
023-11-0485
023-13-1135
034-12-0346
097-14-4579
053-12-2095
023-13-0472
122-11-3142
053-10-0350
074-13-1221
053-13-3737
053-13-3184
034-13-0574
074-14-1202
074-13-0354
023-14-0622
074-14-0570
053-14-4014
023-14-0628
034-13-0536
053-14-4414
077-10-0507
034-13-0324
023-09-0347
034-13-0462
053-14-4041
023-13-0595
077-11-0671
074-13-1341
250-13-2108
074-13-0344
074-13-0435
074-10-0573
053-14-4530
034-14-0600
250-13-2101
053-13-3429
053-13-3337
053-11-1517
097-14-4289

06-06-2015 fra ALTONA

Antal duer: 435
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 16:30:51 1.350,95
A 16:42:59 1.346,06
U 16:42:33 1.345,34
A 16:38:11 1.338,64
U 16:37:55 1.338,01
U 16:43:49 1.337,51
U 16:43:48 1.336,93
A 16:44:06 1.336,17
A 16:54:02 1.332,25
U 16:48:28 1.330,47
A 16:45:22 1.330,24
A 16:24:31 1.327,46
A 16:47:12 1.326,49
U 16:36:36 1.322,87
U 16:48:47 1.319,02
U 16:50:24 1.311,68
U 16:49:04 1.311,59
U 16:43:34 1.311,43
U 16:48:56 1.308,93
A 16:50:36 1.307,05
A 16:51:43 1.305,83
A 16:51:47 1.305,46
A 16:51:56 1.304,79
A 16:52:11 1.303,51
A 16:51:38 1.302,42
A 16:51:40 1.302,27
U 16:46:23 1.300,31
U 16:52:50 1.297,16
A 16:50:29 1.296,87
U 16:56:51 1.292,90
A 16:54:02 1.292,80
A 16:53:54 1.291,62
U 16:57:25 1.290,44
A 16:48:52 1.289,13
A 16:55:31 1.289,04
U 16:32:27 1.288,81
A 16:52:11 1.288,19
U 16:54:35 1.287,03
A 16:53:21 1.285,00
U 16:55:32 1.284,48
A 16:58:55 1.283,96
U 16:33:31 1.283,78
A 16:56:49 1.283,43
U 16:54:12 1.282,46
A 16:53:45 1.282,45
A 16:56:21 1.282,29
A 16:53:53 1.282,00
A 16:57:20 1.281,20
U 16:54:37 1.280,65
U 16:54:47 1.279,92
A 16:58:21 1.276,73
A 16:58:32 1.276,02
U 16:58:35 1.275,92
A 16:58:35 1.275,83
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M. & C. HANSEN
PEDERSEN & SONNER
LASSE LINDSTRGM
TEAM PEDERSEN

OLE GRONDAHL
BRIAN JENSEN
HENRIK SKOV

BRIAN JENSEN

EJNER PEDERSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
BRIAN JENSEN
FRANK JENSEN

TEAM EILIF

M. & C. HANSEN
PEDERSEN & S@ONNER
PEDERSEN & SONNER
REGNER SCHUTZE
TEAM POULSEN

FINN NIELSEN

K. & L. ANDERSEN
POUL ASTRUP
PEDERSEN & SONNER
PEDERSEN & SONNER
DION ESMANN

K. & L. ANDERSEN

K. & L. ANDERSEN
TEAM PEDERSEN

H. H. HELLEMANN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
LASSE LINDSTROM
BRIAN JENSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
TEAM PEDERSEN
OLE S. HANSEN
FRANK JENSEN

TH. KRISTENSEN
REGNER SCHUTZE
JORGEN JUUL

BRIAN JENSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
FRANK JENSEN
HENRIK STZAHR
KULCZYNSKI-GOLEB
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
BRDR FOLKERSEN
OLE FABER

HENRIK STZAHR
KULCZYNSKI-GOLEB
KULCZYNSKI-GOLEB
PEDERSEN & S@ONNER
OLE S. HANSEN
TEAM EILIF

HENRIK STZAHR

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 08-06-2015

Premie Premieklasse
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sektion 54

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

12:00

Ringnummer

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

053-13-3652
053-14-4815
077-13-0081
053-14-4061
023-13-0532
023-12-0446
034-13-0519
053-13-3877
023-14-1184
023-14-1087
250-13-2142
074-11-0470
053-14-4293
053-14-4020
250-13-2140
077-13-0093
023-14-0670
074-10-0096
074-11-0131
074-13-0349
034-14-0459
034-11-0553
034-12-0428
074-14-0452
909-13-2025
053-12-2319
023-14-0612
053-14-4010
053-13-3376
074-12-0207
053-11-1512
023-13-0557
023-11-0966
023-13-0531
074-11-0943
053-13-3547
034-13-0556
909-13-0937
053-13-3531
053-14-4820
053-12-2619
053-11-1331
023-14-0782
023-14-0706
034-13-0349
053-13-3897
034-14-0492
023-14-0725
053-08-0653
077-10-0504
034-12-0368
034-13-0609
023-13-0599
074-13-1137

06-06-2015 fra ALTONA

Antal duer: 435
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 17:05:59 1.275,47
U 16:58:39 1.275,45
A 16:34:29 1.273,28
A 16:58:21 1.272,35
A 17:02:03 1.270,64
U 17:02:04 1.270,57
A 16:53:14 1.269,93
U 17:00:01 1.269,83
U 16:58:35 1.269,79
A 16:59:13 1.268,05
A 16:57:43 1.267,31
A 16:58:59 1.266,72
A 16:59:53 1.266,59
U 16:59:53 1.265,85
U 16:58:30 1.263,99
U 16:37:57 1.263,30
A 17:03:51 1.263,11
U 16:58:15 1.263,10
U 16:58:38 1.261,48
A 16:58:41 1.261,27
U 16:55:23 1.260,69
U 16:55:29 1.258,54
U 16:55:33 1.258,25
U 16:59:34 1.257,55
U 17:00:21 1.256,20
A 16:56:48 1.256,02
U 17:05:41 1.255,54
A 17:02:28 1.255,04
A 17:03:32 1.255,00
A 17:00:13 1.254,82
A 17:03:54 1.253,60
A 17:06:27 1.252,40
U 17:03:02 1.251,14
U 17:07:08 1.249,61
U 17:04:06 1.249,11
U 17:05:08 1.248,53
U 16:58:38 1.246,97
U 17:03:08 1.244,67
U 17:06:13 1.244,12
A 17:06:20 1.243,46
A 17:15:09 1.242,99
U 17:00:02 1.242,48
U 17:05:34 1.242,31
A 16:54:35 1.242,11
U 17:03:23 1.240,64
U 17:07:07 1.240,47
A 17:07:27 1.239,04
U 16:55:21 1.238,89
A 17:16:13 1.238,79
U 16:43:35 1.238,21
A 17:00:40 1.236,84
A 17:00:45 1.236,42
A 17:10:34 1.235,80
U 17:07:31 1.235,23

Forening Navn

1/6
7/ 14
1/5
6/ 15
5/ 24
6/ 24
4/ 16
3/ 10
3/ 12
2/ 12
4/ 20
1/ 4
4/ 10
7/ 15
5720
4/ 11
7/ 24
3/ 12
4/ 12
5/ 12
5/ 16
2/ 13
3/ 13
6/ 12
6/ 20
1/3
8/ 24
8/ 15
3/8
7/ 12
4/ 10
9/ 24
4/ 12
10/ 24
2/8
5/ 10
6/ 16
7/ 20
6/ 10
8/ 14
2/6
2/3
9/ 15
3/ 12
2725
7/ 10
4/ 11
4/ 12
3/6
5/ 11
4/ 13
2/ 4
11/ 24
3/8

053
053
077
053
023
023
034
053
023
023
034
074
053
053
034
077
023
074
074
074
034
034
034
074
034
053
023
053
053
074
053
023
023
023
074
053
034
034
053
053
053
053
053
023
034
053
053
023
053
077
034
034
023
074

EIGIL JENSEN
PEDERSEN & SONNER
HARVID SGRENSEN
BRIAN JENSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
TEAM PEDERSEN
TEAM EILIF

REGNER SCHUTZE
HENRIK SKOV
KULCZYNSKI-GOLEB
MADS NIELSEN

K. & L. ANDERSEN
BRIAN JENSEN
KULCZYNSKI-GOLEB
FRANK JENSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
TEAM PEDERSEN
TEAM POULSEN
TEAM POULSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
KULCZYNSKI-GOLEB
ERIK ©.JENSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
BRIAN JENSEN

OLE S. HANSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
TEAM EILIF

L. & M. SORENSEN
REGNER SCHUTZE

L. & M. SORENSEN

H. H. HELLEMANN
TEAM EILIF

TEAM PEDERSEN
KULCZYNSKI-GOLEB
TEAM EILIF
PEDERSEN & SONNER
EJNER PEDERSEN
ERIK @.JENSEN

BRIAN JENSEN

M. & C. HANSEN

TH. KRISTENSEN
TEAM EILIF

HENRIK STZAHR

M. & C. HANSEN
EJNER PEDERSEN
FRANK JENSEN

TEAM POULSEN

OLE GRONDAHL

L. & M. SORENSEN

H. H. HELLEMANN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 08-06-2015

Premie Premieklasse
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